i Y .
™ it N

W
.w... fa) w
u-......... / . ~
D o
PHENRN
N7/ (—
4\ - @' I@ / )
-3
e —
@
=)
@
[
o a
L 5
0
|
1)




—

Ly

N\

v

I~
[#4]

18]

o

L eenre—

0 _lniln -

.




BISTON

LHS
8/22/96

/
\A/|—IALE|-Q J 1 9 DUTQAGE Fil e Nonmer 190R. DVNG
PARTS LIST: 19" BUTRAGE

Det P/N Qty Desc Det P/N 0ty Desc

1 12~G496-00 1 U-Bolt,1/2x6"SS 59 82-E633-00 & Nut,BBL,FH 10-24x3/8

e 12-3206-00 1| Eye,lLifting,1/2'CP 60 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10xi SS/CP

3 82-H131-00 1| Nut,Acorn 1/2-13,88 61 12-G281-00 1 Hosp,Swivel,Flush MT.SS

4 12-H791-00 2 U-Bolt,}/2x4"THD,SS 62 82-0389-00 2 SCR,OHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP

S 12-3206-00 2 Eye,lLiftingl/2"CP 63 82-0927-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP

6 82-HI31-00 2 Nut,Acorn 1/2-13.,SS 64 12-G461-00 | CVR,Pow Hole,b6-1/2"Haze

7 12-E617-00 8 Thru-Hull,PVC,Press-fit &5 82-G394-00 4 SCR,THSMS #Hexls/z SS/CP

8 12-E617-01 8 Nut,Retoining, Thru-Huli,PVC 66 12-3640-00 | FilLFuel,1-1/2"

9 le-0181-00 & Plug,Drain,Fits 1"Drain Tube 67 82-0082-00 1  SCR,OHMS (0-24x]l SS/CP

10 12-E629-00 2 DroinFlush,Impact,5/8WHT 68 82-0i64-00 1 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S3

11 12-H484-00 2 Ptug,3/4"Cam—Action 69 82-1143-00 | Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP

le 12-J133-00 2 Scupper,Thru-Trans,Perko 70 82-1049-00 2 SCR,OHSMS H10x3/74 SS/CP

13 12-1608-00 2 Clamshell,Vent,2x2,CP.BR 71 12-A099-00 1  Vent,Gos,Straight

14 82-0389-00 6 SCR,OMSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP 72 12-G314-01 3 Plote,ACC,5%,BW Logo.Grey

15 12-G259-00 1 Drain,l"Impact W/0Out Boark 73 82-1208-0¢ 18 RVT,POP 3/i6x3/8 Grip

16 12-6259-00 | Drainl’Impact W/0ut Barb 74 12-J023-60 1 Rub-Rail,#92124-47'CHAR,

17 i2-J2ss-00 1 Pump,Bilge ATTWD.1250GPH 75 12-J024-00 I Insert,R-Rait,47'CHAR

18 82-5506-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CP 76 82-H781-00 110 SCR,FH-TEK #10%i/5"55/Z2.00

19 36-J2553-00 i Switch,Float, ATTWD 77 12-H780-00 1 End-Cap,R-Rail ,Port

20 82-9245-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #8x1-3/4 SS/CP 78 12-H780-01 | End-Cap,R~Rail,STED

el 12-1553-00 I FTG, Thru—-Hull,1-1/8"PLST 79 82-9427-00 @ SCR,OHSMS #10xl-l/2 S5/CP

2 12-G6260-00 | Holder,Drink W/Drain,Blk. 80 12-H031-00 1 Cop,R-Rail,Std.Duty

23 12-G6%905-00 | Boot,M'Well,Blk. 81 82-9427-00 2 SCR,OHSMS #10x]1-t/2 SS/CP

24 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x3/8 SS/CP 82 12-H93%0-00 | Trim, Tronsom

25 12-J057-00 1 Fuel Tank B70AL 83 82-0098-00 6 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 $S/CP

2 1e-Ji71-00 12 Pad,Fuel TK,I/4x2x24"NED. 84 12-G884-01 1 Box,fire EXT,Short,Grey

27 le-Ji71-01 8 Pad,BRKT.F.TK,1/8x1-1/2x4 85 82-0098-00 & SCR,THSMS #BxS5/8 SS/CP

28 B8B2-9347-00 16 SCR,THSMS #l4x]-1/2 SS/CP 86 36-H363-00 PR LightNav.HorizMT

29 12-6885-00 1 Tunnel Collar WHT 87 82-5348-00 & SCR,FHSMS #4xl SS/CP

30 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 88 36-H476-00 | LightWHT.ALI-Rd,42"Perko

31 22-H983-00 1~ CVRFuetl Tank 89 36-H476-01 | Base,Stern Light

32 82-G492-00 27 SCR,THSMS #10x2 SS/CP 9y 82-9957-00 3 SCR,THSMS #8xl SS

33 12-H315-00 2 Plate,ACC,8 Twist,Grey 91 12-B328-00 PR Ciip,Poie Stor,Blk

34 82-1508-00 12 RVTPOP 3/16x3/8 Grip 92 82-G670-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 S5/CP

35 12-H3i4-00 1 Plote ACC,6"Twist,Grey 93 12-J413-00 1 Boot,Drainoge,Stern Lght.

36 82-1508-00 6 RVT,POP 3/16x3/8 Grip 94 43-C118-00 ' Hose,Vinyl

37 22-G426-00 1 CVR.AHRLocker 95 12-1170-00 1 Clanshell,Vent,1-5/8x1-1/2

38 12-G954-00 1 Edge GourdAHRLKR 96 82-G394-00 3 SCR,THSMS H&x1/2 SS/CP

39 82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8xi/2 SS/CP 97 12-G887-00 1 Trim Ring,AHR.LKR,Grey

40 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door 1-1/&x3 S$§ 98 82-1049-00 5 SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP

4] B82-0099-00 4 SCR.OHSMS #i0Ox] SS/CP 99 12-G861-00 1 Decol,0Jutrage,Dk.Grey

47 B82-G238-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP 100 12-G861-03 2 Decal,l9Fire Red

43 82-E633-00 6 Nui,BBL,FH 10-24x3/8 12-G861-06 2 Decai,l9,Dk.Blue

44  |2-6753-00 1 Handle Hatch,SS 12-G86i-11 2 Decal,19,Green

45 82-G238-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x3/8 SS/CP 101 12-H750-00 SET Decoal,BW Logo,28°Fire Red

46 82-E633-00 @ Nut,BBLFH 10-24x3/8 12-H7%0~01 SET Decol,BW Logo,28"Dk.Blue

47 12-H699-00 1 Roller Catch,Nylon,SurMT, 12-H750-03 SET Decal,BW Logo,287Green

48 82-0927-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6xl/2 SS/CP 102 43-J265-03 34’ Tape ’W/Pin Stp. Fire Red

49  12-H822-00 i Spring,has,308-20" 43~ J265-04 34 Tape,l"W/Pin Stp. Dk.Blue

50 12-H599-01 1 BRKT,Offset.Gas SPR 43-3265-05 347 Tape,l"W/Pin Stp. Green

51  B2-0098-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x3/B SS/CP 102 12-H703-00 1 DecolHarpoon,Port Fire Red

52  12-H599-02 |  BRKT,90°,SS,Gas SPR 12-H703-03 1 Decal,Horpoon,Port,Dk.Blue

53 B2-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 SS/CP 12-H703-07 1 Decol,Harpoon,Port,Green

94 22-G6425-00 |  CVR,FWDStoroge 104 12-H703-01 1 Decai,Harpoon,STBD Fire Red

S5 12-J371-00 | Bumper,3/4DIAx1/4THK, Blk. 12-H703-02 i Decol,Harpoon,STBD,Dk.Blue

56  82-0098-00 1 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 12~-H703-06 | Decoal,Harpoon,STBD,Green

57 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 SS CONSOLE DECALS.

58 82-G238-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP 12-H311-00 2 Decal FishFire Red
12-H311-02 2 Decal,Fish,Dk.Blue
12-H311-03 2 Decol,Fish,Dk.Green

2

i2-H310-00

Decal, BUTRAGE,4",Dk.Grey




LUTRAGE

197

HALER

=z

Y

-

._.\.w

n =
———

P

g

¢




LM
QrRASBE
Fite Nere JSSRECVR DWa

FARTS LIST: 127 OUTRAGE
Jet F/N Gty Desc
1 £2-H384-00 2 CVR.Fishwell
50 ¢ 12-2803-00 2PR Hinge,Deor, l-1/Zx3 S5
3 82-F633-00 12 Mut,BBL,FH 10-24x32/8
4 S2-A10i-C0 12 SCKR,OHMS 10-Z24xlrs2 SS/CP
5 8Z-00399-00 B SCR,OHSMS #10x! SS/CP
& 12-G722-00 2 Hendle, Hotch,SS
s 7 §2-G238-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-Z24x5/8 SS/CP
8 82~E633-00 4 Nut,BBL.FH i0-24x3/8
S 22-Joz2i-oc | M'Well Bridge
- 10 12-H320-00 | Hetch,ACCFuel,Grey
< 1 BE-03237-00 18 RVT,POP 3/15x5/8 Grip
12 82-G43%2-00 3 SCR,THSMS #i0xZ SS/CP
~ 12 12-4337-00 | Flange,Rigging,2 Blk.
c3 14 82-0337-00 2 RVT,POP 271£x5/8 Grip
c4 15 72-H992-00 1§ Roil,Bow
i6 82-3760-00 18 SCR,PHSMS #14xl1-1/2 SS/CP
17  82-H133-00 & SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2 SS/CP
18 B2-E81B-00 & WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 <316 35
19  B2-3185-00 6 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
20 i12-0903-00 7 Cleot,8"Heavy Duty S$S
21 B2-5080-00 1& SCR,FHSMS #14x2 SS/CP
22 B82-2029-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x! SS/CP
23 82-EBI8-00 4 WSHRFEND 1/4xi-1/4 (316 S50
24 82-1309-00 4 Nutilock 1/4-20 SS/CP
23 12-E014-00 2 Rod Holder
26 B82~HI33-00 2 SCR.PHMS 1/4-20x2 SS/CP
¢7 B82-0352-00 2 WSHRFL 1/4 (316 S
28 B2-3185-00 2 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
2% 82-9427-00 8 SCR,OHSMS #i0xl-1/2 SS/CP
30 12-J121-00 4 Rod Holder,SGL,Blk.
a4 a5 31 B82-A076-00 16 SCR,FHSMS #6x3/4 S$S/CP
= 32 12-J461-00 2 EBRKT,GUN'L.Support
33 82-9427-00 8 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
‘ 3 2z2-H9%7-00 1 GUN'L Eoard,Fort
/ s 62~J165-00 1 GUN'L Board,Teak,Fort
5 35 22-HS97-01 1 GUN’l. Board,STBD
2l 62-Ji65-0t 1 GQUN'L Boord,Teok,STED
36 82-08768-00 20 SCR,FHSMS #10xl-1/2 SS/CP
3 37 E2-G670-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10xi-1s/2 SS/CP
QT\” 38 12-£070-00 & Rod-Hldr FfLMT.Perko
' 39 BE-0€l1-00 & SCR,FHMS 1/4-20xl-~1/2 SS/CP
40 Bz-0552-00 6 WSHRJFL 174 (316 S
41 82-1909-00 & Nut,lLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
42 12-1049-00 2 Eose,GTRSeat
43 12-H776-00 4 Hinge.ADJ.BIk,500 Series
44  8£-A101-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2 SS/CP
45 B2-4086-00 8 Nut,BBL,TH 10-24x3/8 CP/BR
46 B82-0742-00 8 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
47  50-J050-00 i Cush,@TRSeat,Port WHT/Grey
48 20-J050-01 1 Cush,GTR.Seot,STED,WHT/Grey
49  50-J0850-02 2 CushQTRSeot B/Rest WHT/Grey
3 12-G312-00 1 Chofe Flote,Bow,8S
31 £2-0611-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-i/2 SS/CP
32 12-H307-00 1 FumpF'Well Drain
53 E2-G&70-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10xi-1/2 SS/CP
4 1Z-EZ270-0G0 1 Tee 1-1/2°Bork,PLST
S5 12-H341-00 2 DroinlKFT,W/Screen
S 12-£106~00 1 Scupper.Thru-Trors,ATTWD
S 12-90€4-00 1 ELE.,1-1/Z"Berb,PLST
S 12-HBA43-00 2 Valve,Check,1-1/2"Bosworth
S92 1E£~G9%4-00 2 ERKT.Gur'l Support
€0 E22-3138-00 2 SCR,FHESMS #14x1 LS/CP

7




.

—

BOSTIN

WHALER

OUTRAGE:

L/P W/PEDESTAL

LMS
8/25/94
File Name: | SORLPP. DWG

11

29

197 DUTRAGE:LEANING'PDST W/PEDESTAL

PARTS LIST:
Det P/N Qty Desc 23 82-0t64-00 & WSHR,FL #10 (316 SS»
1 22-6170-00 1" Leaning Post Top 24 82-1143-00 6 Nut,l.ock 10-24 S3/CP
2 43-E305-00 9 Trim,Console,l6SL 23 12-(G4B5-00 2 Latch Strap,.Swivel Eye,S8
3 82-G015-00 10 RVT,POP 3/16x] BIkPLST 26 82-1361-00 8 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip SS
4 72-H0S9-00 1  RaoilLeaning Post 27 12-G485-01 2 Eye,SwivelPerko
3 82-H614-00 & SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 28 82-A076-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP
6 82-£818~00 & WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 SS) | 29 43-0162~-00 3’ StrapNylon Web,l”
7 82-3185-00 6 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 30 82-1361-00 2 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip SS
8 Be-2029-00 2 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 31 82-0917-00 2 WSHR,FEND 13/641Dxt0D SS
3 82-0352-00 2 WSHR/FL 174 (316 S 32 12-E5335-00 1 Holder,leader,WHT
10 82-3185-00 2 Nutlock 1/4~20 SS/CP 33 B82-9415-00 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-3/4 S3/CP
11 12-G2536-00 1 Sheif,Rocket Launcher 34 82-0164-00 2 WSHRFL HI0 (316 S
12 B2-0611-00 & SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP| 35 82-1143-00 2 Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP
i3 82-0352-00 & WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S 36 12-G920-00 & Pedestal,i8'STR.Side W/Spider
14 82-3185-00 6 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 37 82-H132-00 8 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20xi-1/2 SS/CP
15 12-G322-00 2 Rod Hotder,15° $S,Lee 38 82-£818-00 8 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4¢3l6 35
16 82-0611-00 6 SCRFHMS |/4-20xi-1/2 SS/CP| 39 82-3185-00 8 Nut,lLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
17 82-0352-00 6 WSHRFL i/4 (316 S 40 82-0611-00 & SCRFEMS 1/4-20xl-1/2 SS/CP
i3 82-3185-00 & Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 4] 82-0352-00 & WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S5
19 12-E2353-00 |  Box,Fire Ext,Long,WHT 42  82-3185-00 6 NutlLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
20 82-0927-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP 43 82-2396~-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #14x3 SS/CP
2l 350-J202-06 1 Cush,leaning Post,WHT/Grey | ITEMS NOT SHOWN.
22  B8e2-0198-01 6 SCR,OMMS 10-24xl-i/7 i2-J201-00 1 Backrest,L.Post,WHT/Grey




BOSTON

WHALER

~ /.19 DUTRAGE L/P STORAGE

LMS
8/26/96
Fit e Nomer 1 20RLPST. DMG

29
ac
20

30
19
2l y |

PARTS LIST: 19" OUTRAGE L/P STORAGE .
Det P/N @ty Desc 20 82-A101-00 12 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2 SS/CP
1 22-H9853-00 1 LeonPost Bot 2t 82-E633-00 12 Nut,BBLFH 10-24%3/8
c 82-9347-00 12 SCR,THSMS #Hl4xl1-1/2 SS/CP 22 82-355i-00 B8 SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP
3 82~E818-00 12 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316 SS5%| 23 82-0164-00 8 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S
4 ce-H385-01 1 LeanPost Top 24 82-1143-00 8 Nut,lLock 10-24 SS/CP
S i2-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,l-1/2x3 5§ 25 12-G898-01 1 Holder Knife/Leader
6 82-3551-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP 26 82-0082-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x] SS/CP
7 82-3700-00 4 SCR,PHMS 10-24%7/8 SS/CP 27 82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #I0 (316 S
8 82-0164-00 10 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S5O 28 82-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
9  82-1143-00 10 Nutlock 10-24 SS/CP 25 12-HOS0-06 2 Latch,Swell-Kam W/Plug
10 72-J006-00 1  RoilLeaning Post 30 82-0641-00 2 BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP
il 82-H614-00 9  SCR,PHMS 1/4-20xl SS/CP 31 43-0162-00 3 Strapiylon Web,l”
1?7 82-KE818-00 9 WSHR,FEND i/4x1-1/4 (31683 |3p 82-3551-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP
13 82-3185-00 9 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 33  82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #I0 (316 S
14 50-J009-01 1 Cush,LPost,W/Studs 34 82-6028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH #10 S5
15 82-3185-00 6 Nui,lLock 1/4-20 SS/CP 35 82-1143-08 2 Nut,lLock i0-24 SS/CP
16  82-fBI8~00 6 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316SS) {36 12-J362-00 1 Bungee Strop Assy.3"0/A
17 12-J010-00 | LidL.Post,Port 37 12-0658-00 1| Strop,Eye,CP,Perko
18 12-Jo1g-0t 1 Lic, L. Post,STBD 38 12-1020-0¢ 1 Fender Hook,SS
19 12-9603-00 2PR  Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 S3 39 82-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS H8xi/2 SS/CP




PR

EOSTON

\F
[+]

WHALER

197

LUTRAGE L/FP LI VEWELI




LM
Er2E796
Fite Name: 1 IRLPLW DG

59 \(\

30

49

FARTS LIST: 19

OUTRAGE L/P LIVEWELL

Det P/N Aty Desc

i £2-HSE8S-00 1 LeanFocst Bet.

Z 82-9347-00 12 SCR.THSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP
3 EE-ESIZE-00 12 WSHR,FEND 1/74x1-1/4 (Z132 =%
4 22-H385-01 1 LeanFost Top

S 12-9£02-00 FR Hinge.Door,1-1/2x3 SS

& g82-3531-00 €& SCR,HMS [D-E4x7/8 SS/CF
7 82-3700-00 4  SCR,PHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CF
8 B82-0164-00 10 WSHR,FL #10 (315 SS»

g 82-1143-00 10 Nut,Lock 10-Z4 SS/CP

10 72-J006-30 1 Rail,Leaning Post

11  82-Heid4-00 9  SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP

12 82-E£818~-00 9 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (3:16SS>
12 82-3185-00 § Nut,l.ock 1/4-20 SS/CP

14 S0-J009-01 1 Cush,LFost,wW/Studs

15 S2-3185-00 6 Nutlock i/4-20 SS/CP

16 Ee-Eel18-00 6 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (31633
17 12-J010-900 1 Lid,L.Post,Fort

i8 12-J010-01 i LidL.Post,STBD

19 12-9603-00 2PR Hinge.,Door,1—-1/2x3 SS

20 82-aAl01-00 12 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2 SS/CP
2l 82-E633~-00 12 Nut,BBL,FH 10-24x3/8

22 B8e-3531-00 8 SCR,OHMS 10-24%7/B SS/CP
23 B82-0164-00 8 WSHR,FL #10 (316 SS2

24 82-1143-00 8 Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CF

25 1le-G89B-01 1 Holder Knife/Leader

26 82-0082-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP

27 E2-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S

28 Bg-i143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 3S/CP

29 12-H0S0-00 2 Latch,Swell-Kam W/Plug

30 82-0641-00 2 BLTHex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP
31 43-0162-00 3" Strap.Nylon Web,i”

32 82-2551-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP
33 82-0164-00 2 WSHRE,FL #i0 (316 S

34 82-0028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH #i0 SS

35 82-1143-00 2 Nut.lock 10-24 SS/CP

36 12-J362-00 1 Bungee Strop Assy.5'0/A
37 12-0658-00 1 Straop,Eye,CP,Perko

38 1E-1020-00 1 Fender Hook,SS

3% 82-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 SS/CP

40 12-J002-00 1 Tank,L'well

41  12-J3%55-00 1 Plug,Drain,i-1/2°

42 12-J3359-00 1 Filter,Overflow Drain

43 12-9187-00 1 QOutiet.Water,W/Cop MFTG
44 12-643537-00 1| FTGl/2Pipe To 3/4"Hose,PLST
45 82-0225-00 3 SCR.OHSMS #8x1/2 SS/CP

46 12-9583-00 1 Pump.Waoshdown

47 ge2-0742-00 4 SCR.THSMS #10x1 SS/CP

48 12-7884-00 2 ELBRI/2'FPTx3/4"Barb,PLST
49 12-E270-00 1 Tee,l1-1/2°Boarb,PLST

50 18-7721-00 1 Tee,3/47Barb,PLST

5 12~7744-00 | ELB,3/4FPTx3/4Borb,PLST
52 12-8l115-00 1  Thru-Hull,3/4"Bronze

53 1£-9855~00 1 Strainer,RD,3-1/2"Bonze

S4 Bc-0i183-00 3 SCR,FHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CF

= 12-£106-C0 1 Scupper,Thru=Trans, ATTWD
S6  12-0143-00 1 Shelf,LPost/L'Well

7 12-€0835-00 1 Valve,Boll Z/4”

58 12-£514-00 2 ADPTR,3/4'"MPTx3/4'Bark,PLLST
59 12-£401-00 1 ELB,3/4MFTx3/4Burb,FLST




HDUTRAGE CONSOLE

S

AL

WEALER

331)




s et FsN Sty Desc 1
& B e L sarcn DvG 12 1E-M2EV-00 1 Windshield,Cersole
13 B82-017&6-C0 € SCR,FHMS 10-Z2x1-1/4 SS/CF
4 Bz-0028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH #10 sS
45 12 52-1083-00 & Nut wWsil 1022 Lon
6 12-800z-00 1 Bottery Box Bk, 2S4MF
17 12-Helg-00 1 Euckie Side-Releags
g 43-0162~00 4’ Strapbyion Wek,l”
) ] 12-3541-00 7 Deck 3rocket
\/ 20 €2-2059-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
zl 12-G153-00 1 Helm Unit NFEHSH491D
12-0%E5-00 1 Helm,Seastar I,Tilt
Ze 12-93Z7-060 1 Coble.STRG.2I'NFB
12-7880-08 FR Hose,Hydraulic,14
'Q‘ 12-4403~04 1 CYL,O0/EFront Mt.
23 12-G3S2e-00 1  Whezl,STRG,167x325°.5S
€4 12-H437-00 1 Embiem,BW,STRG.Wheel Cap
25  12-34389-00 | Bezel,90°MNT,Blk
26 12-H372-00 1 Door,Conscle,Port
52-J086-00 1 Door,Console,Teak,Port
27 B82-1187-00 17 SCR,BHMS 10-24xi-1/4 SS/CP
28 Be-0164-00 17 WSHR,FL #10 <316 S5
9 B2-1143-00 17 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
30 12-H372-01 1 Door.Console.STED
62-J086-01 1 Door,Comsole,Teak,STRD
31 82-1187-00 17 SCR,OHMS 10-C4xi-1/4 SS/CP
32 BP-0164-00 17 WHSR,FL #10 (216 S
33 B2-1143-00 17 wNut,lock 10-24 SS/CP
34 [2-J336~00 1 Door.Electronics
£2-J336~-00 1 Door,Electronics,Teak
35 B82-J438-00 20 SCR,THSMS #i0xi-1/4 SS/CP
36 ¢ 36-4335-03 1 Panel,Blank Prerig
36-J335-00 1 Panel,OMC Prerig
36—J335-01 1 Panel,Merc Prerig
36-J335-02 1 Fanel,Yamoha Prerig
¢! 82-6394~00 8 SCR,THSMS #éxls/2 SS/CP
38 36-J0i4-00 1 Harness,Electrical
39 12-6727-00 4 Rod-HLDR.PVC.Grey
40 12-G&£45-00 4 Cep,Rod Holder Drain
41  43-Cl109-00 10 Bennett Hydraulic Tube
42  12-G259-01 1 Drainl” Impact W/Bark,Bik
43 B2-7231-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x2-1/2 SS/CP
44 82-0028-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #10 SS
45  72~-HS91-00 1 Rail,Conscle
46 B2-HE14-00 15 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
47 8E2-EBiB-00 15 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4¢3165%)
48 82-3185-00 15 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
49  i2-0%914-00 1 CompassHF-732 Helmsman
50  B2-4180-00 3 SCR,OHSMS HEXxS/8 SS/CP
51 ic-JleB-00 1 Box,Tackie,Custonm
Se 22-0099-90 & SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
5] 12-J239~00 1 Tanmk,WTR,14Gal
54 E2-0742~-00 2 SCR,THSMS £10x1 SS/CP
55 82-0937-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP
56 82-0517-00 4 WSHRJFEND 13/64x1 SS
97 43-0162-00 10" Strop.Nylon Web i
58 12-E£225-00 1  Fil,"Woter”,1-1/2*SS
PARTS LIST: 19" OUTRAGE CONSOLE 59 82-1043-00 3 SCR,OMSMS %10x3/4 SS/CP
Det F/N @ty Desc 50 12-4955-00 1 ADPT,I-i/CMFTxi-1/2Barb
1 2£-H982-00 |  Console £l 12-G092-00 1 ADPT,1/ZMPTxS/8Bark ,BPLST
bt 43-E£305-00 13 Trim,Console 2 12-E279-00 1 Drain,FL.Impact,W/Bark,5/8
3 g8e-6015-00 37 RVT,POP 3/1€xl BIk.PLST €3 12-5869-00 1 Pump,Woter,2.5GPM/12V
4 g2-9347-00 15' SCR,THSMS #14x1-1s/2 SS/CP 54 B2-0742-00 3 SCR,THSMS #i0x1 SS/CP
S 82-£818-00 IS WSHR,FEND l/4x1-1/4 (316 SS)| 65 12-3984-00 2 ELB,ST 1/2Fx1/2M,WTR Tube
6 12-6260-00 2 Holder,Drink W/Droin,Elk, £6 12-3981-00 4 Nut/Ring/Cone Set,l/2”
7 12-G6259-81 1  Drain,i"Impoct W/Bark Elk. 67 12-9769-00 1 ELB.I/cMFTxI/EMPT
g 12-122¢-80 1 Tread,ConsF/R3T,Port 68 12-0351-860 1 Shcwer,leck
9 12-J236-01 | Tread,Const/RST,STED €2 82-0101-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #8xZs4 SS/CF
10 12-E671-00 2 Vent, LKR.3~1/4'CP/ER 70 12-G3%1-01 1 ADFT,1/2MPTx3/8ESP.ER
1 g2-2322-00 ¢ RVT.POFP 1/8x3/B Grip AL




137

S,

—
[
b

EQSTON

\

OUTRAGE

WHAL

¥

R

Yo

o

MWELL FaIL EASL.

pEN——




LMS
8/22/%¢€
File Mame: 1S0EST. DG

FARTS LIST: 19 OUTRAGE
Det F/N Qty Jesc

1 ie-G86E-00 2 Sect,Helm W/ Cush.

c 12-6862-01 2 Pedestal,22'W/STR.Edge

3 ge-0611-00 & SCR,FHMMS 1/4~70xi-1/2 SS/CP
4 €2-0352-00 & WSHR,FL 1/4 (2i6 S32

= §2-3165-00 6 Nut.lock 1/4-20 SS/CP

£ BE-23%6-00 4 SCR,FHSMS 514%=3 SS/CP

7 12-02T3-00 1 Broce,Pedestal Seat

8 12-H108-00 2 Sleeve.Clamp-0On.2-7/8x6

9 E-0476~00 4  SCR,PHMS 1/4-20xi1-3/4 SS/CP
10 82-0352~00 4 WSHR,FL i/4 (3ig S0

i1 8£~318€5-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/74-20 SS/CP

12 12-H858-00 1 Table,Cockpit

62-~Jigg-00 1 Table,Cockpit,Teak

13 12-H822-01 1 Mount,Toble M Well

14 82-5937-00 6 SCR,THSMS #i0x3/4 SS/CP

15 12-J046~-40 1 Fishing Station,Rail MT,

16 12-HB23-00 1 Mount,Table MWell

17 82-G937-00 2 SCR,THSMS #i0x23/4 SS/CP

18  82-0611-00 -4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
19 22-0352-00 4 WSHRFL 174 (316 S

20 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP

21 12-E070-00 2 Rod-Hldr,FLMT.Perko

e 82-061i-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
23 82-0352-00 6 WSHRFL 1/74 (316 S

24 82-1509-00 & Nutlbock 1/4-20 SS/CP

25 12-H718-00 1 Ski Pylen

26 12-0658-00 Z Srop,Eye,CP,Perko

27 82-0683-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #éxl/2 SS/CP

28 12-1020~00 2 Fender Hook,SS

£S5 B2-G394-00 4 SCR,THSMS #éxl/2 SS/CP

20  43-0425-00 3 Cord,Shock,3/8"Blk.

31 12-8729-00 1 Pin,Pull 3R1.25

3 ce-Ja2i4a-00 | Swim Platform

33 B2-9347-00 8 SCR,THSMS #l4xl1-1/2 SS/CP
34 8Z-EBI8-C0 8 WSHRFEND 1/4%1-1/4¢316 SS)
35 12-H627-60 1 Support.Swin Platforn

36 B2~3760-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP
37 B82-G664-00 I BLTHex 35/16-18xi-1/2 SS/CP
38 82-9364-00 1t WSHRFEND 5/16x1-1/2¢2i6 S%)
39 82-1091-00 1 WSHRLock 5/16 S8

40  12-G521-00 1 Lodder,Fldg,2-Step

41 82-HIZE-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1i/2 SS/CP
42 82-E818-00 4 WIHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (31 S
43 82-3185~00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP

44 1€-1664-00 1 Cooler,720T,Iglco, WHT

43 12-2530-00 2 Hook.Cooler,i/8"WHT

46 BL-GS37-00 4 SCR,THSMS #i0x3/4 SS/CP

47 12-B918-00 1 Cleat ASSY.For+t Bk,

48 12-B9i9-00 1 Cleat ASSY,STBD,Blk.

49 82-5080-00 & SCR,FHSMS #14x2 SS/CF

50 S0-1664-00 1 Cush,72Q7 Cooler WHT/Grey
Sl BE-i6E5-00 2  Stud,SCR 3/8°Long SS

52 72-J257-00 2 Rail,Side

53 BE-9364~-00 4 WSHRFEND S/16xi-1/2(31€ S
> 82-2725-00 4 Nutlbock 3/16-18 SS/CP

55 12-G410-00 1 Anchor Rolier,SS

36 82-0611-00 4 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CF
37 12-46351-00 1 Latch ADADrow,SS

o8 B82-9347-00 2 SCR,THSMS #1i4xl-1/2 SS/CP
39 12-B328-00 PR Clip.Pote Stor.Blk.

&0 E2-0742-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP

€l 72-J061-00 1 Rail,M'Well/Pylen

£c B2-2138-00 8 SCR,FHSMS #14x1 SS/CP

2 82-Hiz2-00 3 SCRPHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
€4 BC~ES13-00 3 WSHREFEND i/4x1-1/4 (31€ S$»
65 B€-3185-00 3 Nutlbock 1/74-20 SS/CF

E& I2-HS04-00 1 Plug,Hole, 1" Dome o ,Elk.

a



BOSTON

WHALER -

OUTRAGE

-/ 19

LMS
8/23/96
File Nomer | 90RST, DWG

PARTS LIST: 19" OUTRAGE

P/N
{2-H010-01
12-5948-01
52-J018-00
52-J102-00
52-J103-00
>2-Jol6-00
52-J017-00
32-J101-00
52-G872-00
50-J030-03
56-4015-00

ACCESS[RY ORDER

A0-1664-02
Al-6282-05
AO-FRES-03
A0-G170-02
AQ0-H718-00
AO-HB858-00
AD-H985-06
AO-H985-07
AD-J046-00
All-J214-00
A-SALT-0OR

OPTIONS NOT SHOWN

Aty Desc

1" Trim Tab System,9'x9”
I Trim Tab Pump

1 Suntop W/Bt,Red

1 Suntop W/Bt,Green

1 Suntop W/Bt,Blue

i CVR Mooring,Grey

1 CVR,Console,Grey

Il CVR,LPost,Grey

I CVR,Ped/LPostGrey

2 Bols,AFT,WHT/Grey

I Cush,Bow Locker,WHT/Grey

KITS

72 QT.Cooler/Seot,WHT/Grey
Fishwell Pumpout
Freshwater Shower
LPost W/Pedestals
Ski Pylon

Cockpit Tobte
L.Post/Storage
L.Post/L'Well

Rail Mt. Fishing Station
Swim Platform
Soltwoter Washdown




BOSTLN

WHALER

~ /.19 OUTRAGE T-TOP

LFS
6/28/96
File Nome: | 9DRTTOP. DUG

29,30
i 7
N —
i3 : V 1
S
-3 L5
o4

20 23
21 ee
PARTS LIST 19 OUTRAGE T-T0OP

Det P/N Gt Desc Det P /N @t Besc
i 12~J153-00 1~ Frome,T-Top 21 82-1453-00 4 Nutlock 6-32 SS/CP

12-J289~-00 1 Frome,T-Top,Topgun 22 82-3264-00 4 SCR,PHMS 4-40xl-1/2°SS
2 82-3561-00 [6 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2-1/2"SS/CP 23 82-0615-00 4 WSHRFL #6 (316 3%
3 82-1901-00 24 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/4°SS 24 82-2328-00 4 NutlLock 4-40 SS
4 82-0352-00 24 WSHR,FL 1/47(316 S5 25 B82-5762-00 4  BoltHex 1/4-20x1-1/4"SS
= 82-1509-00 24 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 26 82-0352-00 8 WSHR/FL 1/47(2l6 S
6 12-E622-00 i Light,Masthead,14"Blk. 27 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
7 82-4983-01 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4"SS/CP 28 12-H342-00 4 Bumper,W/Recess,Blk,
8 B2-0i64-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S 29 52-4i55-00 1 T-Top Canvaos,Red
2 82-0899-00 2 Nut,Acorn 10-24 SS 52-4i56-00 1 T-Top Canvas,Blue
10 12-6074-10 | Light,Red/WHT Dome,5/S 52-Ji57-00 | T-Tep Cenvos.Green
1l 82-4983-0i 3 SCR,PHMS [0-24x1-1/4"SS/CP 30 52-J289-RD i Canv,T-Top,Topgun,Red
12 82-0164-00 3 WSHRFL #10 (316 S8 S2-J289-BL 1 Canv,T-Top,Topgun,Blue
13 82-1143-00 3 Nut,l.ock 10-24 SS/CP 52-J289-GR 1 Canv,T-Top,Topgun.Green
14 22-J158-00 1 Electric Box,T-Top ITEMS NOT SHOWN,
1S 1e-4159-00 1 Door/Frame,7T-Top Electric Box 36-J162-00 1 Hoarness,T-Top
16 82-0616-00 18 SCR,OHMS 8-32x1"SS/CP 12-G861-00 | Decol,OUTRAGE,Dk.Grey
17 82-0623-00 18 WSHR,FL #8 (316 S5 52-J294-RD |  WTHR.Curt,T-Top,Red
18 82-1584-00 18 Nut,Lock 8-32 SS/CP S52-J294-BL 1| WTHR,Curt,T-Top,Blue
19 82-0683-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #6x1/2°SS S52-J294-GR 1 WTHR,Cur-t,T-Top,Green
20 82-1212-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #6 SS




